
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 23 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9672212410240176001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 23OCT24
ACTWGT: 33.96 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Dakota Brunson
Dakota Brunson

2261 QUAIL RUN

13142829402
SUMTER SC 29154 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7794 7975 4658

     29154

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7794 7975 4658


